Profec Nr. 96 Unionsvinkel 90°
stobejern galvaniseret 1"
indvendig gevind 25bar DVGW
type konisk (1009605)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Overfladebehandling

Godkendelse

Tilslutning

Fitting nr.

Temperatur reekkevidde

Tryk

Storrelse

konisk

stebejern

galvaniseret

DVGW

indvendig gevind

Nr. 96

-20°C-120°C

25 bar

-III

DIMENSIONER

@Di-1

@Di-2

F-1

F-2

Kn

Cb-1

-III

-Ill

17 mm

17 mm

55 mm

72 mm

Jbevo
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Cr-1 38 mm

K-1 37 mm

Cb-1

| Cr-1

Genereret den: 05-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

